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Code

1127010122
1127210001
1125030015
1127450953
1127570536
1124080024
1127220005
1127050003
1127040103
1127090812
1127070001
1127090009
1127070201
1127060006
1125040128
1127040004
1125040072
1127030003
1127010042
1125080006
1127200015
1127240806
1127010206
1127070126
1127010229
1127070025
1127070109
1125070026
1127010197
1127040051
1127050128
1127010610
1127010502
1125050016
1127020007
1124080105
1127080419
1127380011
1127010619
7488011000
1127040020
1127010208

Description

Screw
Filtering el enent
Head

Val ve plate Kit
Cyl i nder

Piston rings kit
Pi st on

Pi ston pin

I nternal snapring
Pl ug

Oring

Pl ug

Gasket

Beari ng
Crankshaf t

I nternal snapring
Fan shaft
Washer

Screw

Cover

Fan

Gill

Screw

Gl seal

Screw

Oring

Gl seal
Crankcase
Screw

Ri ng

Key

Screw

Stud bol t
Connecting rod
Nut

Val ve plate kit
Joi nt

Petrol engi ne
Screw

Pl ate

Ri ng

Screw

Quantity
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Ref.

47
48
49
50
100
101
102
103

Code

1127030002
1127210080
1127090008
1127450803
1124080297
1124190104
1124280080
1124080234

Description

Washer

Intake filter

Pl ug

Filter plate

Val ve plate Kit

Set Con rod/Piston
Carter/ Shaft unit
Gasket kit

Quantity

RPRRPRRPRPRRPRERLDN

20211117 F00222/F00222_02:900300

www.fiac.it - all rights reserved




